WOESR 2014 Nettowertung GC. Kitzbuheler Alpen Westendorf

pd

Rang

Name Punkte

DAMME Heinrich

STOCKL Klaus

EMBACHER Martin

FUCHS Hans

OSL Peter

BUCHMAYR Anton

SCHMID Rudolf

BIEMBACHER Max

TEMPLETON John Campbell

HOLLAUS Georg 133

STOGER GERHARD

NOICHL ANDREAS

WARTBICHLER HANNES

SINNHUBER WALTER

EMBACHER JOSEF

WALSER PETER

VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD

KLACKL ROBERT 120

HAID Peter

JAUD Franz

STEGER Ernst

HELL Hans

RASP Helmut

NIEDERKIRCHER Hugo 118

GLEIBRNER HUGO

PLATZER Karl

GUTH Jakob

HEISS Herbert

TOLD Egidius

MOTOWIDLAK PETER

EHRENSBERGER Franz 117

BINDER Othmar

MEIRER Romed

SAUER Reinhold

VOIGT Rudolf

SENN Hannes

REGER Manfred

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred

HAUER Gunther 117

RAUNER Heinz
FANKHAUSER Josef
BERGER Helmuth
POINTNER Klaus
LAUCHER Anton
BAUMGARTNER Franz
WAROSCHITZ Jorg
RITZBERGER Dietmar
PICHLER Herwig
MAURACHER Alois
MARGREITER Werner
KINDL Hans
DAXERER Peter
GUGL Giinther 114

Netto

35
35
34
29
27
27
26
22
22
22

32
32
28
28
22
21
21
14

37
32
25
24
23
20

32
31
28
26
22
20
19

31
31
28
27
22
22
21
20

29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
21
19
13

Heimatclub

GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
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WOESR 2014 Nettowertung GC. Kitzbuheler Alpen Westendorf

pd

Rang

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

ZOLLER Anton
GERHOLD Rudolf
RUECH Wolfgang
MAZAGG Werner
EIGENTLER Richard
GAMSJAGER Wilfried
FAUSTER Nikolaus
ASCHENWALD Peter
BERNHART Diether
RAGGL Gustav

JENNI Elmar
GASSER Erwin
DELLEMANN Helmut
KRIESS Werner
GANDLER Richard
ROVAGNATI Anton

HINTERHOLZER Rudi
FALKNER Albin
MEISE Jorg

EHRLICH Horst

AMANN WALTER
MORTL HERBERT
PREITE ANTONIO
GREBER HANS
AMANN Fritz
BURGLER Elmar
FLEISCH REINHARD

HOFHERR Rigobert
MADER Hans
GLATZLE Peter
RIEF Gunther

PIGNETER Rudolf
FUCHS Wolfgang
OPPINGER SIEGFRIED
REITER Anton

NIKKANEN Jyrki
ALTENDORFER Alfred
SOMMERER ALFONS
PURKERT Hans

AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN

GRUBER Christian
EBSTER Walter

REICHKENDLER Hermann

HOCK Leonhard
BOELE Peter

WITTMANN Horst
VOTTER HERMANN

REITTER Hansjorg

Punkte

112

112

105

103

103

98

94

81

72

69

Netto

31
27
27
27
27
26
22
21
21
20

33
27
27
25
21
17

30
28
27
20

28
26
25
24
23
21
20

31
25
25
22

33
28
21
16

28
26
22
18

28
27
26

27
24
21

37
32

NR

Heimatclub

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach

Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal

GC Kitzbuhel
GC Kitzbuhel

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
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